


Last_Name First_Name Organization  Email 
Aboulhosn Dalal Sierra Club dalal.aboulhosn@sierraclub.org
Ale Deborah PORT OF OAKLAND dale@portoakland.com
Andrews Elaine University of WI Environmental Resources Center eandrews@wisc.edu
Austin Tracy Mitsubishi Fdn  tracy.austin@mitsubishicorp.com
Barnett Claire Coalition for Healthier Schools/Healthy Schools Network cbarnett@healthyschools.org
Bass Susan Earth Day Network bass@earthday.net
Batt Christina S.D. Bechtel, Jr. Foundation cbatt@sdbjrfoundation.org
Bennett Barbara EPA bennett.barbara@epa.gov
Bermudez Navis Southern Environmental Law Center nbermudez@selcdc.org
Bibbins Shamar Green For All Shamar@greenforall.org
Blackwood Joy Environmental Defense Fund jblackwood@edf.org
Blount Sherri Fitch, Even, Tabin & Flannery, LLP sblount@fitcheven.com
Braus Judy NAAEE judybraus@gmail.com
Carroll Carly US EPA carroll.carly@epa.gov
Cherry Lynne YoungVoicesforthePlanet LNCherry@aol.com
Coleman‐Adebayo Marsha No FEAR Coalition nofearcoalition@aol.com
Corman Bernice EPA corman.bicky@epa.gov
Danowitz Jane Pew Environment Group jdanowitz@pewtrusts.org
Deane Danielle Joint Center For Political and Economic Studies ddeane@jointcenter.org
Delgado‐Fink Andrea ORG X adelgado@lclaa.org
DePass Michelle OITA depass.michelle@epa.gov
Deutsch Barbara Landscape Architecture Foundation bdeutsch@lafoundation.org
Dewey Amy EPA dewey.amy@epa.gov
Dunn Alexandra Association of Clean Water Administrators (ACWA) adunn@acwa‐us.org
Ealons Drucilla EPA ealons.dru@epa.gov
Enck Judith EPA enck.judith@epa.gov
Enderle Emily Earthjustice eenderle@earthjustice.org
English Cheli Mocha Moms, Inc. chelif@aol.com
Ferris Deeohn Sustainable Community Development Group deeohn@sustainablecommunitydevelopmentgroup.org
Fidler Shelley Van Ness Feldman snf@vnf.com
Giles Cynthia US EPA giles‐aa.cynthia@epa.gov
Gilinsky Ellen US EPA Gilinsky.Ellen@epa.gov
Green Jessica National Audubon Society jgreen@audubon.org
Hawthorne Josetta Council for Environmental Education josettah@aol.com
Hospodor‐Pallone Sarah EPA pallone.sarah@epa.gov
Howland Mary Social Venture Network mhowland@ibiscommunications.com
Ivory Moraima CBS Radio Atlanta mo.ivory@cbsradio.com
Jackson Nancy Climate and Energy Project njackson@kuendowment.org
Jeffries Erica EPA jeffries.erica@epa.gov
Johl Alyssa Center for International Environmental Law ajohl@ciel.org
Jones Kristina National Wildlife Federation jonesk@nwf.org
Joseph Tara Jack and Jill of America, Inc.‐ National President nptara@jack‐and‐jill.org
Karp Erika UBS AG erika.karp@ubs.com
Keyes Fleming Gwendolyn US EPA keyesfleming.gwendolyn@epa.gov
Lewis Caroline CLEO Institute Caroline@CLEOInstitute.org
Lowman Margaret Nature Research Center, NC Museum of Natural Sciences meg.lowman@ncdenr.gov
Lozano Jose EPA lozano.jose@epa.gov
Mallory Brenda US EPA mallory.brenda@epa.gov
Martin Darla Mocha Moms, Inc. lmartin@mochamoms.org
Marton Deborah New York Restoration Project dmarton@nyrp.org



Mattox Kuae Mocha Moms, Inc. kmattox@mochamoms.org
Matyas Jaime NWF matyas@nwf.org
McCabe Janet EPA mccabe.janet@epa.gov
McCarthy Elizabeth Southern Environmental Law Center amccarthy@selcdc.org
McCarthy Regina US EPA mccarthy.gina@epa.gov
McGlauflin Kathy Project Learning Tree kmcglauflin@plt.org
McGovern Lisa Prevent Cancer lisa.mcgovern@preventcancer.org
McIntosh Winsome Rachel's Network wmcintosh@mcintoshfoundation.org
Mensah Sarah Portland Trail Blazers sarah.mensah@trailblazers.com
Molina Lilian Energy Action Coalition lili@energyactioncoalition.org
Mulhern Joan EARTHJUSTICE jmulhern@earthjustice.org
Munter Leilani Carbon Free Girl leilani@carbonfreegirl.com
Newton Shalaun Mocha Moms shalaunnewton@gmail.com
Nurse Leanne EPA nurse.leanne@epa.gov
Ostfeld Jacqueline SIERRA CLUB jackie.ostfeld@sierraclub.org
Otte Ruth Veolia Transportation ruth.otte@veoliatransdev.com
Owens Stephanie EPA owens.stephanie@epa.gov
Pan Gloria Momsrising gloria@momsrising.org
Patterson Jacqueline NAACP jpatterson@naacpnet.org
Perry Melissa Department of Environmental and Occupational Health, The George Washington Universty mperry@gwu.edu
Perry Dale US EPA perry.dale@epa.gov
Phoenix Janet Coalition for Environmentally Safe Communities japhoenix@yahoo.com
Price Akiima Akiima Price Consulting akiima@apriceconsulting.com
Proctor Kelly MARSTEL‐DAY kproctor@marstel‐day.com
Quarles Denise Mayor's Office dquarles@atlantaga.gov
Ranon Liliana  LULAC Lranon@LULAC.org
Reaves Doretta EPA reaves.doretta@epa.gov
Regan Jennifer AEG jregan@aegworldwide.com
Renstrom Lisa ecoAmerica renstrom@earthlink.net

Rhoads Linda North American Association for Environmental Education lindalrhoads@gmail.com
Rodgers Mary Ellen Deloitte mrodgers@deloitte.com
Rogers Kathleen Earth Day Network rogers@earthday.net
Roy Natalie Clean Water Network natalieroy@cwn.org
Rudd Carlynn Rachel's Network cari.rudd@comcast.net
Sacco Mayra BNY Mellon mayra.sacco@bnymellon.com
Sammons‐Posey Doreleena DHPE dposey@dhpe.org
Schlaff Robin attorney Robiesq@aol.com
Schulze Barbara Merck & Co., Inc. Barbara.Schulze@merck.com
Schwinghammer Kelly BlueGreen Alliance kellys@bluegreenalliance.org
Sessions Kathryn Health and Environmental Funders Network ksessions@hefn.org
Shapiro Joanna BNY Mellon joanna.g.shapiro@bnymellon.com
Sliter  Deborah  National Environmetnal Education Foundation  sliter@neefusa.org
Snyder Maria ECO BOYS AND GIRLS, ECOBRANDS, PEACEARTH Marias@MariaSnyder.com
Stevens Susan Practically Green susan@practicallygreen.com
Stoner Nancy US EPA stoner.nancy@epa.gov
Strongin Robin Amplify Public Affairs rstrongin@amplifypublicaffairs.net
Swanston Samara Pratt Institute sswanston@council.nyc.gov
Sweeney Jean 3M jbsweeney@mmm.com
Taylor Alison Siemens Corporation alison.taylor@siemens.com
Teo  Teresa ECOLOGICAL SOCIETY OF AMERICA teresa@esa.org
Vajjhala Shalini EPA vajjhala.shalini@epa.gov



Vance Eric US EPA vance.eric@epa.gov
Vaught Laura  US EPA vaught.laura@epa.gov
Warner Kimberly OCEANA kwarner@oceana.org
Wartofsky Alona PEACEARTH aw@kaminskiassociates.com
Weingarten Laura Burning in the Sun ‐ the Film claireweingarten@gmail.com
Weisman Avril CAP aweisman@communityactionpartnership.com
Wilkins Donele Green Door Initiative djwil51@gmail.com, donele@greendoorinitiative.org
Williams Robin‐Marie Harmonic International Rmwilliams@harmonicinternational.com
Witherspoon Nsedu CEHN NOBOT@CEHN.ORG
Woglom Emily Ocean Conservancy ewoglom@oceanconservancy.org
Woodka Janet US EPA woodka.janet@epa.gov
Wright Pandit BGCGW PWRIGHT@BGCGW.ORG


